
Eagles Rock Hillclimb 2008  
Overall Results  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 78 Graham Thompson GTR 12 01:04.97 01:04.59 01:04.47 01:04.47  
2 33 William Loughridge Force 12 01:11.77 01:06.37 01:05.36 01:05.36  
3 120 Seamus Morris Darrian 3 01:08.39 01:07.29 01:06.55 01:06.55  
4 13 Robert McGimpsey Van Damien 12 01:13.14 01:11.95 Non-Run 
01:11.95  
5 3 Conor Lavery BMW M3 5 01:14.34 01:12.65 01:12.22 01:12.22  
6 38 Rudi Gage Maguire Mini 2 01:14.93 01:13.11 01:12.50 01:12.50  
7 66 Richard McGimpsey Dutton 3 01:13.06 01:13.05 01:31.98 01:13.05  
8 11 Neil Dugan Peugeot 205 5 01:15.18 01:14.46 01:13.93 01:13.93  
9 41 Alan Roddy Peugeot 106 4 01:16.34 01:16.01 01:15.06 01:15.06  
10 46 David Mutch Tiger Suzuki 3 01:16.40 01:15.83 Non-Run 01:15.83  
11 20 Gardiner McIwaine Westfield 2 01:16.78 01:17.47 01:15.85 
01:15.85  
12 136 Con Carey Jnr Escort 3 01:16.05 01:15.90 01:18.57 01:15.90  
13 17 Maurice Jellie Starlet 5 01:17.72 01:17.45 01:16.04 01:16.04  
14 59 Gary McWilliams Starlet 5 01:17.30 01:16.37 01:16.69 01:16.37  
15 4 Steven Gault Peugeot 106 6 01:18.05 01:16.64 01:18.54 01:16.64  
16 36 Con Carey Escort 3 01:16.83 01:30.18 01:22.16 01:16.83  
17 68 Barry McBride Westfield 8 01:18.63 01:18.04 01:43.63 01:18.04  
18 44 Chris Moore Saxo 4 01:20.40 01:19.15 01:19.39 01:19.15  
19 45 Derek Brogan Fiesta 6 01:20.33 01:20.17 01:19.73 01:19.73  
20 55 Colin McCann Escort 7 01:20.53 01:19.76 01:19.85 01:19.76  
21 9 Robin Isaac VW Golf 7 01:22.94 01:20.51 01:20.61 01:20.51  
22 51 Adrian Mulholland Escort 7 01:22.02 01:21.05 01:20.57 01:20.57  
23 15 Gordon Buckley MG Midget 2 01:21.51 01:21.09 Non-Run 01:21.09  
24 8 Jeff Lynch Nova 5 01:21.93 01:24.35 01:22.33 01:21.93  
25 23 Gary Milligan Mini 1 01:23.58 01:24.91 01:23.80 01:23.58  
26 87 Derrick Millar Ram Cobra 9 01:39.24 01:33.49 01:26.01 01:26.01  
27 741 Barry Griffin Subaru 7 01:30.24 01:26.38 01:26.37 01:26.37  
28 19 Georgina Isaac VW Golf 7 01:29.71 01:28.78 01:27.15 01:27.15  
29 43 Ian Paget Mini 6 01:28.12 01:27.36 01:27.16 01:27.16  
30 32 Christopher Huston Jedi 12 01:28.14 01:30.14 Non-Run 01:28.14  
31 161 Iain Morgan Escort 4 01:31.19 01:30.16 01:35.33 01:30.16  
32 54 Nigel Kinnaird Fiesta 6 01:34.13 01:32.39 01:32.64 01:32.39  
33 2 Yvonne Buchanan Micra 4 01:35.15 01:33.59 01:33.49 01:33.49  
34 12 Alwyn Buchanan Micra 4 01:35.87 01:34.48 01:33.71 01:33.71  
35 98 Nick Houston Jedi 12 01:49.25 01:33.83 01:36.47 01:33.83  
36 48 Allan Thompson MG Midget 10 01:41.55 01:35.52 01:40.19 01:35.52  
37 631 Ian Kennedy Peugeot 106 6 01:37.12 01:37.40 01:35.72 01:35.72  
38 22 Aidan Baxter Peugeot 205 4 01:36.92 Non-Run Non-Run 01:36.92  
39 6 Tony Upton Mini 6 01:41.66 01:39.50 01:38.07 01:38.07  
40 18 Leonard Lynch Nova 5 01:50.82 01:48.54 01:49.24 01:48.54  
41 111 David Carson Ford Anglia 10 02:06.86 02:08.89 02:07.62 
02:06.86  
21 John Devine Civic 4 Retired Non-Run Non-Run  
76 Kenny Wylie Mitsubishi 14 Retired Non-Run Non-Run  
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Eagles Rock Hillclimb 2008  
Class 1  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 23 Gary Milligan Mini 1 01:23.58 01:24.91 01:23.80 01:23.58  
Class 2  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 38 Rudi Gage Maguire Mini 2 01:14.93 01:13.11 01:12.50 01:12.50  
2 20 Gardiner McIwaine Westfield 2 01:16.78 01:17.47 01:15.85 01:15.85  
3 15 Gordon Buckley MG Midget 2 01:21.51 01:21.09 Non-Run 01:21.09  
Class 3  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 120 Seamus Morris Darrian 3 01:08.39 01:07.29 01:06.55 01:06.55  
2 66 Richard McGimpsey Dutton 3 01:13.06 01:13.05 01:31.98 01:13.05  
3 46 David Mutch Tiger Suzuki 3 01:16.40 01:15.83 Non-Run 01:15.83  
4 136 Con Carey Jnr Escort 3 01:16.05 01:15.90 01:18.57 01:15.90  
5 36 Con Carey Escort 3 01:16.83 01:30.18 01:22.16 01:16.83  
Class 4  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 41 Alan Roddy Peugeot 106 4 01:16.34 01:16.01 01:15.06 01:15.06  
2 44 Chris Moore Saxo 4 01:20.40 01:19.15 01:19.39 01:19.15  
3 161 Iain Morgan Escort 4 01:31.19 01:30.16 01:35.33 01:30.16  
4 2 Yvonne Buchanan Micra 4 01:35.15 01:33.59 01:33.49 01:33.49  
5 12 Alwyn Buchanan Micra 4 01:35.87 01:34.48 01:33.71 01:33.71  
6 22 Aidan Baxter Peugeot 205 4 01:36.92 Non-Run Non-Run 01:36.92  
21 John Devine Civic 4 Retired Non-Run Non-Run  
Class 5  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 3 Conor Lavery BMW M3 5 01:14.34 01:12.65 01:12.22 01:12.22  
2 11 Neil Dugan Peugeot 205 5 01:15.18 01:14.46 01:13.93 01:13.93  
3 17 Maurice Jellie Starlet 5 01:17.72 01:17.45 01:16.04 01:16.04  
4 59 Gary McWilliams Starlet 5 01:17.30 01:16.37 01:16.69 01:16.37  
5 8 Jeff Lynch Nova 5 01:21.93 01:24.35 01:22.33 01:21.93  
6 18 Leonard Lynch Nova 5 01:50.82 01:48.54 01:49.24 01:48.54  
Class 6  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 4 Steven Gault Peugeot 106 6 01:18.05 01:16.64 01:18.54 01:16.64  
2 45 Derek Brogan Fiesta 6 01:20.33 01:20.17 01:19.73 01:19.73  
3 43 Ian Paget Mini 6 01:28.12 01:27.36 01:27.16 01:27.16  
4 54 Nigel Kinnaird Fiesta 6 01:34.13 01:32.39 01:32.64 01:32.39  
5 631 Ian Kennedy Peugeot 106 6 01:37.12 01:37.40 01:35.72 01:35.72  
6 6 Tony Upton Mini 6 01:41.66 01:39.50 01:38.07 01:38.07  
Class 7  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 55 Colin McCann Escort 7 01:20.53 01:19.76 01:19.85 01:19.76  
2 9 Robin Isaac VW Golf 7 01:22.94 01:20.51 01:20.61 01:20.51  
3 51 Adrian Mulholland Escort 7 01:22.02 01:21.05 01:20.57 01:20.57  
4 741 Barry Griffin Subaru 7 01:30.24 01:26.38 01:26.37 01:26.37  
5 19 Georgina Isaac VW Golf 7 01:29.71 01:28.78 01:27.15 01:27.15  
Class 8  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 68 Barry McBride Westfield 8 01:18.63 01:18.04 01:43.63 01:18.04  
Class 9  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 87 Derrick Millar Ram Cobra 9 01:39.24 01:33.49 01:26.01 01:26.01  
Class 10  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 48 Allan Thompson MG Midget 10 01:41.55 01:35.52 01:40.19 01:35.52  
2 111 David Carson Ford Anglia 10 02:06.86 02:08.89 02:07.62 02:06.86  
Class 12  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
1 78 Graham Thompson GTR 12 01:04.97 01:04.59 01:04.47 01:04.47  
2 33 William Loughridge Force 12 01:11.77 01:06.37 01:05.36 01:05.36  
3 13 Robert McGimpsey Van Damien 12 01:13.14 01:11.95 Non-Run 01:11.95  
4 32 Christopher Huston Jedi 12 01:28.14 01:30.14 Non-Run 01:28.14  
5 98 Nick Houston Jedi 12 01:49.25 01:33.83 01:36.47 01:33.83  
Class 14  
Posn No. Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Result  
76 Kenny Wylie Mitsubishi 14 Retired Non-Run Non-Run  


